
2024 Dates/Titles for Fat Hill Book Club 
(All meetings start at 7 PM) 

 

 

 

Wed., Jan. 3  -  Atomic Habits by James Clear   

Wed., Jan. 17  -  The Overnight Guest by Heather Gudenkauf   

Wed., Feb. 7  -  The Revolutionary by Stacy Schiff   

Wed., Feb. 21  -  The Pull of the Stars by Emma Donoghue 

Wed., March 6  -  Solito by Javier Zamora   

Wed., March 20  -  The Woman in the Library by Sulari Gentill 

Wed., Apr. 3  -  Quiet by Susan Cain   

Wed., Apr. 17  -  The Indigo Girl by Natasha Boyd 

Wed., May 1  -  The Sound of a Wild Snail Eating by Elisabeth Tova Bailey 

Wed., May 15  -  The School for Good Mothers by Jessamine Chan 

Wed., June 5  -   Rouges by Patrick Radden Keefe 

Wed., June 19  -  The Seed Keeper by Diane Wilson  

Wed., July 3  -  No meeting due to holiday 

Wed., July 17  - The Marriage Portrait by Maggie O'Farrell 

Wed., Aug. 7  -  Fever in the Heartland by Timothy Egan 

Wed., Aug. 21  - The Ten Thousand Doors of January by Alix E Harrow 

Wed., Sept. 4  - The Bomber Mafia by Malcolm Gladwell 

Wed., Sept. 18  -  Killers of a Certain Age by Deanna Raybourn 

Wed., Oct. 2  -  Bring your favorites night 

Wed., Oct. 16  -  Weyward by Emilia Hart 

Wed., Nov. 6  -   Life on the Mississippi by Rinker Buck 

Wed., Nov. 20  -  Remarkably Bright Creatures by Shelby Van Pelt 

Wed., Dec. 4  -  Cultish by Amanda Montell 

Wed., Dec. 18  -  Tomorrow and Tomorrow and Tomorrow by Gabrielle Zevin 


